CAS T(“F, L L O
CASALBORGONE

CHAMPAGNE

8 Terroirs Origine Brut

Réserve Impériale Brut

Cuvée Saint-Pétersbourg

8 Terroirs Origine Millésime 2015 Brut
Collection 243 Brut

Brut Roseé Grand Cru

Tribaut Schloesser
Moet & Chandon
Veuve Clicquot
Tribaut Schloesser
Roederer

Encry Vue Blanche Estelle

VINI SPUMANTI

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Superiore Extra Dry

Rose Brut Pinot Nero

Erbaluce Extra Dry

Franciacorta Brut

Alta Langa Brut Bianc ‘d Bianc 2016

Alta Langa Pas Dosé Blanc de Noirs 2016

Quarantatre 2007

Bernardi
Cocchi
Orsolani
La Fiorita
Cocchi
Cocchi

Franco Martinetti

88
90
98
130
130
170

8-26
10-30
35

55

60

70

90



Viognier 2021

Piemonte Chardonnay 2021

Gavi 2021

Roero Arneis 2021

“L'’Anterprima” Cortese Orange Wine

Sauvignon Relais Bianc 2021

Gavi dei Gavi 2021

Timorasso Derthona 2021

“Exultet” Fiano d’Avellino 2017

| Frati Lugana 2017

Pecorino 2015
Pecorino 2016
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo 2015

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo 2016

Bourgone Chardonnay 2016
Bourgone Aligote 2016

La Gascogne d’Alain Brumont 2016
Chablis 2016

De Ladoucette 2017

Cotes du Rhone 2015

Sancerre 2016

Vouvray 2021

VINI BIANCHI

WHITE WINES

Roggero

Tenuta Tamburnin

Massucco
Careglio
Paolo Fasolo

Bava

La Scolca

Vietti

Quinto Decimo

Ca'dei Frati

Emidio Pepe
Emidio Pepe
Emidio Pepe

Emidio Pepe

Benoit Ente
Benoit Ente
Brumont
Billaud-Simon
Pouilly

Jamet

Comte La Fond

Marquis de Goulaine

52

66

41

80

210

150

135

120

90

119

38

82

80

96

100

33



Dolcetto d’Alba 2022

“La Fondamentale” Barbera d'Asti 2021
Barbera d’Asti Superiore 2021
Grignolino d’Asti 2021

“Fortenera” Montanera

Ruché 2022

“La Risoluzione” Albugnano 2021
Albugnano 549 Superiore 2018
Dogliani Briccolero 2021
Barbera d’Alba

Barolo Paesi Tuoi 2011

Barolo Acclivi 2011

Barbaresco 2010

Barbaresco 2012

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore 2015
Campo Prognai Valpolicella Superiore
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2007
Brunello di Montalcino 2013

Brunello di Montalcino 2007

Chianti Classico 2013

Tignanello 2011

VINI BIANCHI

WHITE WINES

Reva

Paolo Fasolo
Tenuta Tamburnin
Luigi Spertino
Roggero

Bava

Paolo Fasolo

Tenuta Tamburnin
Chionetti
Montaribaldi

Vite Colte

Comm. G. B. Burlotto
Ronchi

Guasti Clemente

Zenato

llatium Morini
Vasco Sassetti
Tenuta Col D'Orcia
Castellani

Villa Trasqua

Marchersi Antinori

10-28

10-30

10-30

10 - 31

10-27

32

36

37

32

33

68

374

100
68

48

58

115

98

100

50

315



Barolo Chinato
Moscato d'Asti

Porto Fine Ruby

Ben Ryé

VINI BIANCHI

SWEET WINES

Cocchi
Bava

Sandeman

Donnafugata

12
10-38
10

375ml - 66
750ml - 120



C?AST(“F,LLO
CASALBORGONE

CASTLE COCKTAILS

€18

French Room

Chartreuse, Limoncello, Lemon

The Library

Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro, Lemon

The Green Room

Silver Tequila, Rosemary syrup, Jalapeno, Lime

The Spanish Room

Saffron Gin, Cointreau, Honey syrup, Lemon

The Bishop Room

Dark Rum, Amaro, Honey syrup, Ginger Beer

The Broglia

Coffee liquor, Bicerin chocolate liquor, Orange, Cream

The Chi Chi Room

Bell Pepper Vodka, Lemon, Lime, Thyme Syrup



COCKTAILS

€18
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Seltz
Mojito
Rum, Lime, Brown sugar, Mint, Seltz

Negroni

Red Vermouth, Campari, Gin

Negroni Sbagliato

Prosecco, Red Vermouth, Campari

Americano

Campari, Red Vermouth, Soda

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Red Fruit juice

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato juice, Lemon, Worcestershire sauce, Salt, Pepper

Caipirinha - Caipiroska - Caipirissima

Cachaca - Vodka - Rum, Lime, Brown sugar

Martini

Gin, Vermouth

Espresso Martini
Espresso, Vodka, Coffee liquor, Simple syrup

Gin Fizz

Gin, Lemon, Simple syrup, Soda

Gin - Vodka - Whiskey Sour
Gin - Vodka - Whiskey, Lemon, Simple syrup

Daiquiri

White Rum, Lemon, Simple syrup

Moscow - London Mule
Vodka - Gin, Ginger Beer, Lime



